Hosei University |chigaya Campus 2021 Academic Calendar LEVEL 1

At threat Level 1, classes specified as "face-to-face" will be held on campus on 9-10 out of the 14 weeks. The boxes highlighted in
blue are the days in which GIS classes are held on campus. The remaining weeks will consist of online classes (which could be
either live or on-demand). Please check your Hosel account emails and the announcements on Hoppii regularly, as there may be
changes to the schedule.
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Autumnal Sessions: September 10 (Fri.) ~ 16 (Thu.)

Fall Term Class Period: September 17 (Fri.) ~ December 24 (Fri.) and January 8 (Sat.) ~ January 18 (Tue.)

Ichigaya Campus Festival and its preparation (No class) : 3rd period of October 27 (Wed.) ~ 31 (Sun.)

Make-up classes to be scheduled upon request on: 5th to 7th periods of October 16 (Sat.), 23 (Sat.), November 6 (Sat.) / 1st & 2nd periods of October 27 (Wed.), January 14 (Fri)
/ December 20 (Mon.), January 18(Tue.)

Fall Term Examinations: January 19 (Wed.) ~ 31 (Mon.)

Spring Sessions: March 9 (Wed.) ~ 22 (Tue.)
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Hosei University | chigaya Campus 2021 Academic Calendar L EVEL 2
At threat Level 2, classes specified as "face-to-face" will be held on campus on 6-7 out of the 14 weeks. The boxes highlighted
in pink are the days in which GIS classes are held on campus. The remaining weeks will consist of online classes (which could
be either live or on-demand). Please check your Hosei account emails and the announcements on Hoppii regularly, as there may

be changes to the schedule.
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Autumnal Sessions: September 10 (Fri.) ~ 16 (Thu.)

Fall Term Class Period: September 17 (Fri.) ~ December 24 (Fri.) and January 8 (Sat.) ~ January 18 (Tue.)

Ichigaya Campus Festival and its preparation (No class) : 3rd period of October 27 (Wed.) ~ 31 (Sun.)
Make-up classes to be scheduled upon request on: 5th to 7th periods of October 16 (Sat.), 23 (Sat.), November 6 (Sat.) / 1st & 2nd periods of October 27 (Wed.), January 14
Fall Term Examinations: January 19 (Wed.) ~ 31 (Mon.)



